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PROPERTY DETAILS

LOCATION: 3200 S. Rochester Rd,
Rochester Hills, M|

PROPERTY TYPE: Shopping Center

DATE AVAILABLE: Winter 2026

RENT: Contact Michael R. Lippitt
BUILDING SIZE: 8,600 Sk

AVAILABLE SPACE: 1,731 SF (23'-9" X 77')

ZONING: NB (Neighborhood Business)

TRAFFIC COUNT: S. Rochester Rd (32,974 CPD)
Auburn Rd (11,480 CPD)

EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY:

MICHAEL R.
LIPPITT

Principal
mlippitt@landmarkcres.com

O: 248 488 2620
M: 248 320 2800

LANDMARK

COMMERCIAL A REAL ESTATE A SERVICES

CONTACT MICHAEL R. LIPPITT
FOR MORE INFORMATION

TENANT ROSTER

VETERINARIAN

EMERGENCY /
GROUP Mediterrancan Wrape & Galads

HIGHLIGHTS

+ 8,600 SF Approved Strip Center in the heart of
Rochester Hills Primary Retail Corridor.

* The Site is literally surrounded by Meijer, Target,
Kohl's, Lowe's, and many other junior anchors.

* Thisis the last undeveloped piece anywhere near the
coveted Rochester Rd/ Auburn Rd intersection.

« Join a national 5,000 SF Veterinarian Emergency
Group.

e Last Unit: 1,731 SF (23'-9" X 77)
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SITE PLAN

\

\

\
RADIUS=230.64'(M)-
271.00'(R)
LENGTH=132.56'(M)
CH. B.=N2323'06"W(M) <.
CH. L.=130.74'(M) U“\

PAGE 866

LANDMARK

COMMERCIAL A REAL ESTATE A SERVICES

COMMERCIAL
BUILDING

.07 (R&M)

NO218"1S"E(R

)
N 56.72/(R&M:

[PROPOSED
"NO PARKING!
FIRE LANE”
SIGN

=

25’ SETBACK|
SIDE_ YARD
[ToTAL 50’

SHOCODGE(RAM) 245.90°(REM)
T

PARKING;

Medtaranaan Wrape & Sads

&

AVAILABLE

NATIONAL

VETERINARIAN

CLINIC

AVAILABLE; NEW SHOPPING CENTER (CROUND BREAKING JUNE2025)
3200 St ROCHESTERIRDEREIEEIC SR il

WAY

ASPHALT

ROCHESTER ROAD

VARIABLE WIDTH RIGHT OF

254.05'(R&M)
'S00°00'00" W(R&M)

S @A NN AN NN NN NN

)

Bl

S SRR

=0



O

,,,,,,,

3200 St ROCHESTERIRBEREIEEIC SR - el

AVAILABLE; NEW SHOPPING CENTER (CROUND BREAKING JUNE2025)

y 4

: " a g

(T q

a HY v m“ Z <
il BT E &

" e = = V A “m
< Zz o
} 5

m
<
>
2:

FLOOR PLAN




DEMOGRAPHICS
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NEW SHOPPING CENTER

3200 S. Rochester Rd, Rochester Hills, MI
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©

DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION 1MILE
2024 Estimated Population 8278
2029 Projected Population 8,200
2020 Census Population 8,215
2010 Census Population 7,537
Projected Annual Growth 2024 to 2029 -0.2%
Historical Annual Growth 2010 to 2024 0.7%

HOUSEHOLDS
2024 Estimated Households 3159
2029 Projected Households 3,097
2020 Census Households 3,121
2010 Census Households 2,860
Projected Annual Growth 2024 to 2029 -0.4%
Historical Annual Growth 2010 to 2024 0.7%

RACE
2024 Est. White 65.1%
2024 Est. Black 4.8%
2024 Est. Asian or Pacific Islander 24.7%
2024 Est. American Indian or Alaska Native 0.2%
2024 Est. Other Races 52%

INCOME
2024 Est. Average Household Income $149,295
2024 Est. Median Household Income $123,651
2024 Est. Per Capita Income $57,050

BUSINESS
2024 Est. Total Businesses 516
2024 Est. Total Employees 4,892
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3 MILE
68,891
68,948
69,881
64,134

0.5%

27,692
27,569
26,989
24,700

0.9%

71.2%
53%
18.1%
0.2%
52%

$146,264
$118,780
$58914

2,740
37915

5 MILE
199,221
199,865
201,473
188,029

0.4%

79,008
78,950
77,71
71,828

0.7%

73.2%
52%
16.6%
0.2%
49%

$149,186
$116,429
$59,252

8,257
109,793



CONTACT US

MICHAEL R.
LIPPITT
Principal

mlippitt@landmarkcres.com
O: 248 488 2620
M: 248 320 2600
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https://landmarkcres.com/about-us/our-team/
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